Hallamshire Harriers

Rotherham Harriers & AC

Doncaster Athletic Club

Barnsley Athletic Club

City of Sheffield and Dearne AC

Penistone Footpath Runners & A

Team Manvers Club

Danum Harriers

Doncaster Triathlon Club

Rawmarsh Runners

Division

1

Hillsborough & Rivelin RC

Hallamshire Harriers

Steel City Striders RC

Sheffield RC

Penistone Footpath Runners & A

Totley AC

Kimberworth Striders

Rotherham Harriers & AC
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Worksop Harriers & AC

Uni of Sheffield Union of Studen

Danum Harriers

Doncaster Athletic Club

Team Manvers Club

Doncaster Triathlon Club

Kingstone Runners

Barnsley Harriers

Barnsley Athletic Club

Sheffield Triathlon Club

Rotherham Running Club

Sheffield Hallam Uni

Valley Hill Runners

Maltby Running Club

Dronfield RC

City of Sheffield and Dearne AC

Askern District RC

Handsworth Roadhogs

Killamarsh Kestrels

Rawmarsh Runners
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Rother Valley Swallows

F1

37
32
19
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F1
45
38
47
50
43
33
36
25

46
33
25
23
18
28
18
24
21
16
10
13
13
15
13

O N 00O O O

F2

40
37
19
10
10

P P, N B~ O

F2
47
50
45
48
40
40
35
31

22
33
32
25
25
16
16
19
14
17
12
12
13

10
13
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F3

36
36
15
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F3
46
47
42
35
38
39
34
13
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Total

113
105
53
24
22
11
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Total
138
135
134
133
121
112
105

69
0

112
94
81
67
63
63
59
58
54
46
46
35
32
30
24
22
10



